All offers as listed. Valid until the 30th June 2023. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
iCare
Automatically Lubricates
Makes Oiling a Breeze
Multiple functions to achieve complete lubrication
Special Offers
April - June 2023
All offers as listed. Valid until the 30th June 2023. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.

B-TYPE VACUUM AUTOCLAVE*
MODEL iClave plus
ORDER CODE Y1003077
 •  20% more sterilisation space than a conventional stainless
steel chamber of the same size.
•  Copper chamber minimises internal temperature
fluctuations.
•  Super fast cycle as quick as 18 minutes, including drying.
 •  One year warranty.
 •  Unit size: H428 x W445 x D532mm, chamber 18L.
RRP $10,692
MODEL PURITY OR2
ORDER CODE Z1284001
RRP $2,810
SALE PRICE $1,405
MODEL iCare C2 Type
ORDER CODE Y1002787
Dual high speed +
Dual Low speed connectors
*Requires x2 high speed adaptors
MODEL iCare C3 Type
ORDER CODE Y1002788
Single high speed +
Triple Low speed connectors
*Requires x1 high speed adaptor
All offers as listed. Valid until the 30th June 2023. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in AUD and include GST.
OrAl HygIENE
Varios Combi Pro Basic Kit
2 Maintenance Systems in 1
Varios Combi Pro combines ultrasonic
scaling and powder therapy for a more
effective and comfortable oral hygiene
and biofilm control.
Scan the QR code
for more information
Varios 970
Portable/Bench Top
Optimum clinically versatile self-contained portable bench top unit, able to operate using
two 400ml solution bottles with independent pumps and an optional water connection.
20%  OFFPROPHY-MATE &  PERIO-MATE
Wide choice of Ultrasonic Scaler Tips
Buy 2 tips, get 1 FREE
Scan the QR code for full tip guide
15%  OFF
RRP from $139
BASIC KIT
MODEL Varios Combi Pro Basic Kit
ORDER CODE Y1004194
•  Advanced optic iPiezo scaling for
General, Perio and Endo treatment.
•  Powder Therapy to clean Supragingival areas
efficiently and quickly.
•  User friendly handpiece and nozzle
for easy access.
RRP $7,856
SALE PRICE $6,285
MODEL Non-Optic Complete Set
ORDER CODE Y1001175
RRP $3,743
SALE PRICE $2,994
MODEL Optic Complete Set
ORDER CODE Y1001168
RRP $4,526
SALE PRICE $3,621
MODEL PMNG-PTL-P for NSK Coupling
ORDER CODE Y135029
•  Removal of plaque and discolouration
•  Preparation of enamel, dentine and porcelain prior to bonding
•  Quick connect to major brands of turbine couplings
•  Preparation for pit and fissure sealant
•  Sturdy and reliable
•  Simple to operate
•  Easy maintenance
•  Available with 60° or 80° nozzles
RRP $1,696
SALE PRICE $1,357
MODEL PER-PTL-P for NSK Coupling
ORDER CODE Y1002654
•  Treatment of periodontal pockets and peri-implantitis
•  Eradication of biofilm in periodontal pockets
•  Removal of plaque and discolouration
•  NSK’s innovative nozzle tip

MICROMOTOR
MODEL UMXL-DT (230V)
ORDER CODE Y141504
RRP $2,932
SALE PRICE $2,346
ULTIMATE XL-K TORQUE
MICROMOTOR
MODEL UMXL-KT (230V)
ORDER CODE Y141495
RRP $2,932
SALE PRICE $2,346
ULTIMATE XL-F TORQUE
MICROMOTOR
MODEL UMXL-FT (230V)
ORDER CODE Y141513
RRP $2,932
SALE PRICE $2,346
MODEL VOLVERE i7 rm
ORDER CODE Y1003493
RRP $2,115
SALE PRICE $1,692
ULTIMATE XL TORQUE
MICROMOTOR
MODEL UMXL-GT (230V)
ORDER CODE Y141469
RRP $2,932
SALE PRICE $2,346
ULTIMATE XL-D COMPACT
MICROMOTOR
MODEL UMXL-DC (230V)
ORDER CODE Y141505
RRP $2,932
SALE PRICE $2,346
ULTIMATE XL-K COMPACT
MICROMOTOR
MODEL UMXL-KC (230V)
ORDER CODE Y141496
RRP $2,932
SALE PRICE $2,346
ULTIMATE XL-F COMPACT
MICROMOTOR
MODEL UMXL-FC (230V)
ORDER CODE Y141514
RRP $2,932
SALE PRICE $2,346
ULTIMATE XL COMPACT
MICROMOTOR
MODEL UMXL-GC (230V)
ORDER CODE Y141470
RRP $2,932
SALE PRICE $2,346
E-type option available.
20%  OFFULTIMATE  XL RANGE &  VOLVERE i7